
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

A

Date: 9/8/2017 Sheet    of
File: D:\Users\..\SqueezerYCable1.SchDoc Drawn By:

D1700423 1

Picomotor Y-Cable Squeezer

Daniel Sigg
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Picomotor Breakout

626-1828-ND
Digi-Key

PN1 Backshell

Length = 15cm

BEL1372-100-ND
Digi-Key

PN4 Wire, 2 pair
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PN2 Backshell
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PN3 Backshell

Picomotor table

Picomotor panel


